LOT #

O O NOOUVLA, WNBR

Tl el =
A WNR O

17-19

24-25

28
29
30
31
32
33
44
45
46
47
48
51
53
54
55

56
57
58
61
62
63
64-68

70
71

2021 The ONE Sale

11/6/2021
Nacogdoches, TX
Supplement Sheet
INFORMATION
Out of Sale

43 cm Scrotal

38 cm Scrotal

Out of Sale

41 cm Scrotal

Safe in calf 5 Months to RE Perfect Max 509
Safe in calf 4+ Months to RE Perfect Max 509
Safe in calf 4+ Months to RE Perfect Max 509
Safe in calf 5 Months to RE Perfect Max 509
Out of Sale

Safe in calf 4 Months RE Perfect Max 509
Out of Sale

Out of Sale

Safe to A-l Date

Embryos are at sale/or can be shipped
from Bovine Elite

Embryos are at sale/or can be shipped
from Bovine Elite

Safe to A-l Date

Safe to A-l Date

Safe to Catalog

Safe to A-l Date

Safe to A-l Date

Safe in calf

Embryos are at Bovine Elite

Semen is at the sale

Safe to A-l Date

Safe 5 Months to WC Unleased 3128 P ET
Cow sells Open ready to bred/flush

Out of Sale

Safe to A-l Date

Recip cow open

Out of Sale/ Substitute Embryos

RE Cigar Girl 116 (EM1151256) x Tank E108
Embryos are here at sale

Safe with ET mating

Safe to A-l Date

Out of Sale

5+ Months Safe in calf

6 Months Safe in calf

5 Months Safe in calf

Embryos are at sale/or can be shipped
from Bovine Elite

Pld Heifer calf # 112, born 10/9/21, BW 66
Safe to A-l Date

LOT #

74-75
76-77
78
79
4X

INFORMATION
Embryos are at Champion Genetics
Embryos at Bovine Elite
Semen at Bovine Elite
OUT OF SALE
Added Lot: ABC LADY BRIDGER 903
F1277042, Born 3/2/19, BW 75 WW1t 825
Sire: WC Gladiator 5N2 by Sly Illusion T3132
Dam: CFR Lady Mac 540 P by Mazeppa Bridger
Safe in calf to A-1 3/1/21 to DC/CRJ Tank E108 P

Pairs:
72,70, 69, 73, 54 (recip/calf)

Cows/bull calf & Heifer calf splits:
46,47, 48

Bulls:
3,5,2

Pick of Heifers & Open Heifers:
34, 59, 60, 36, 42, 49, 50, 20, 23, 21, 22, 52, 35, 37

Bred Cows:
6,8,9,61,29,30,56,11, 14, 62, 63, 31,33, 71

Bred Heifers:
7,53, 57, 28, 32, 4X

Open Heifers:
38, 39, 40, 41, 43, 26, 27, 15, 16

Semen:
45,78

Embryos:
24, 25, 17, 18, 19, 74, 75, 55, 44, 64, 65, 66, 67, 7,6, 77



