## 2021 The ONE Sale

11/6/2021

Nacogdoches, TX

## Supplement Sheet

Pld Heifer calf # 112, born 10/9/21, BW 66

70 71

Safe to A-I Date

<u>LOT #</u>	<u>INFORMATION</u>	LOT#	<u>INFORMATION</u>
1	Out of Sale		Embryos are at Champion Genetics
2	43 cm Scrotal		Embryos at Bovine Elite
3	38 cm Scrotal	78 70	Semen at Bovine Elite
4	Out of Sale 41 cm Scrotal	79 4X	OUT OF SALE Added Lot: ABC LADY BRIDGER 903
5 6	Safe in calf 5 Months to RE Perfect Max 509	47	F1277042, Born 3/2/19, BW 75 WWt 825
7	Safe in call 5 Months to RE Perfect Max 509		Sire: WC Gladiator 5N2 by Sly Illusion T3132
8	Safe in calf 4+ Months to RE Perfect Max 509		Dam: CFR Lady Mac 540 P by Mazeppa Bridger
9	Safe in calf 5 Months to RE Perfect Max 509		Safe in calf to A-I 3/1/21 to DC/CRJ Tank E108 P
10	Out of Sale		Sale in can to A-13/1/21 to be/end fank £100 f
11	Safe in calf 4 Months RE Perfect Max 509		
12	Out of Sale		**** SALE ORDER ****
13	Out of Sale		JALE ONDER
14	Safe to A-I Date		Pairs:
	Embryos are at sale/or can be shipped		72, 70, 69, 73, 54 (recip/calf)
-, -5	from Bovine Elite		7.2, 7.0, 0.3, 7.3, 3.1 (1.6.5.1p) cally
24-25	Embryos are at sale/or can be shipped		Cows/bull calf & Heifer calf splits:
	from Bovine Elite		46, 47, 48
28	Safe to A-I Date		-, , -
29	Safe to A-I Date		Bulls:
30	Safe to Catalog		3, 5, 2
31	Safe to A-I Date		
32	Safe to A-I Date		Pick of Heifers & Open Heifers:
33	Safe in calf		34, 59, 60, 36, 42, 49, 50, 20, 23, 21, 22, 52, 35, 37
44	Embryos are at Bovine Elite		
45	Semen is at the sale		Bred Cows:
46	Safe to A-I Date		6, 8, 9, 61, 29, 30, 56, 11, 14, 62, 63, 31, 33, 71
47	Safe 5 Months to WC Unleased 3128 P ET		
48	Cow sells Open ready to bred/flush		Bred Heifers:
51	Out of Sale		7, 53, 57, 28, 32, 4X
53	Safe to A-I Date		
54	Recip cow open		Open Heifers:
55	Out of Sale/ Substitute Embryos		38, 39, 40, 41, 43, 26, 27, 15, 16
	RE Cigar Girl 116 (EM1151256) x Tank E108		
	Embryos are here at sale		Semen:
56	Safe with ET mating		45, 78
57	Safe to A-I Date		
58	Out of Sale		Embryos:
61	5+ Months Safe in calf		24, 25, 17, 18, 19, 74, 75, 55, 44, 64, 65, 66, 67, 7, 6, 77
62	6 Months Safe in calf		
63	5 Months Safe in calf		
64-68	Embryos are at sale/or can be shipped		
	from Bovine Elite		